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Map Scale: 1:644156    1 cm = 6.44 km     V|H Size: 86.41 x 94.62 km

Exhibit  E-2 Channel 6 Study, WAZQ

Number of People in Interfering Contour = 29 persons

0

10

10

20

20

30

30

40

40

0 1010 2020 3030 4040km

WTVJ 47 dBU (50,50)

Proposed 51 dBu (50,10)

!Proposed

24-30

24-45

25-00

-82-00 -81-45 -81-30 -81-15

Key West

Marathon

Big Pine Key
Summerland Key

Perky

Bay Point

Fort Taylor

0.00 25.00 50.00 75.00 100.00 250.00 500.00 1000.00 3327.00 

State Borders Lat/Lon Grid


